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1 crgoE 49d 6jrm3o (D(oo

nllrolOrd 176.00 180.00 180.00 176.00 17G00

2 o;gr"d oacsl 100 ((nco 25.00 2s.q0 25.00 25.00 2s.00
500 t(nco 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

3 oacconnogl ArmCo (DrAo

"4rorlaoxd
61. (t,rlco 110.00 115.00 120.00 110.00

4 oglergcs'l 100 (nCo' 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
500 t(nCo 96.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 96.00

5 eng2oror29g1 63fmCo (d)Oo

"llrolnoxd
a']. urco 130.00 130.00 115.00 130.00

a'loa,o 63mCo (o)Oo

"l3orftoxf,
100 ((nCo 45.00 40.00 45.00 45.00 48.00

7 6SJdt 5]rmSo (DOo

"r;ro'lnoxi 1

11.00 12.00 13.00 10.00 13.00

8 ocuooa)o (ge{cx) 53rmCo (OOo

"4ror1ord
100 t(,)co 11.00 15.00 11.00 15.00

9 oerorouE
6lmSoOOo 6Jt(o'lO
rn']oclrua
crrdaerconmfi

a']. urco 210.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

10 oemrouEo csl 100 ((,)3o 35.00 32.00 32.00 35.00 ,35.00
11 6C(Q)o cooEomrao 50 toCo 70.00 65.00 70.00 70.00 65.00

BgEl cooErorooo a'1. toco 55.00 50.00 55.00 55.00 ss.bo
13 OoJOJogl1060 aolomcaaer;ggrd 100 loCo 15.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 2000
14 eoJC)r85 e,crlomcetao;ggroi 100 t(nCo 49.00 40.00 49.00 49.00 49.00
15 n6elaOCOS a,olomlcetdolagd 100 t(,)co 360.00 :co.do 350.00 360.00 3s0.00
16 ((ncrrul acr'lomcaaer;ggd 100 t(nCo 110.00 110.00 106.00 100.00
L7 (OGdOCelo a,crloaucuaer;ggrd 90.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 70.00

18 crcg(6"{g'l 6jrmCo (d)aoo 6lOJ
6C5ronD(o) a']. turco 15s.00 155.00 155.00

19 pd r. ag:d (":caed) a,]. ttoco 10.00 10.00 10.00

2 . oolcs
loocrorcexrurrr$;
nUt"Iotn'luE.

a']. turco 15.00 15.00 1s.00 15.00 15.00

20 lcena'l nr)roloxi al. (oco 742.OO 140.00 142.00 125.00
acene'1 

"r3o}lor al. ((/rco 63.00 60.00 6s.00
22 o"ro3"]rox6 lllmcO)1 "4rorlordeodorooo a']. (oco 130.00 130.00 120.00 12 3.00 120.00

23 o"lo2olaoxE olo1fr "rlrO'lnOrdcooEorc)oo a']. turco 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
24 pe;rm; oo1fr coo8ororoo al. tcnco 135.0O 138.00 138.0d

peJfirj orocefl pgcorord a']. turco 134.00 12s.00 135.00 13 5.00
25 65P] 1. Orxgg

p,6rneB1(a)d a']. toco 145.00 145.00 145.00 140.h
2.GruosrA
OernaBlarail

a'l' ttnco 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00

ooloJool(a)d/cud.l1(a,)d cooEoromo
96rD6rrtold a'1. (tnco 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00

28 @cq codGriroo
p,ErD6B'ltold a']. tcoco 149.00 149.00 150.00 148.00

tuflrd a1d aJm) a,']. ttoco 120.00 120.00 125.00 120.00 120.00
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I

30 cmcorcerulrd admi cooEooroo
gemmnlcorcd a'1. (nco 95.00 120.00 110.00 100.00 120.00

31 alcroccu' acaofr 100 (0Co 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
sru crSer'l accrl ruSom'1nolJgpni 100 t(nCo 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

33 eilcrEg|l cool ru5tolot1no;lggci
BmCo(OOo

a']. toco 100.00 80.00 100.00 90.00 90.00

34
"lOClO'l

o1ro'oflor;ggd
6JfmCo(d)Oo

a']. tmco 90.00 70.00 100.00 80.00 100.00

35 ocufl cuSorofto2gprd
ArmCofoOo

a1. tuno 55.00 50.00 55.00 55.00 55.00

cuSororlcolggd
6j(mCo(OOo

a1. (tnco 107.00 107.00 107.00 107.00 107.0036 6rfruo

105.00 10s.00rolm cu3ororkor;gtrrd
AfmCofooo

a']. rcnco 105.00 105.00 105.0037

88.00 88.00 88.00 88.0038 cscorE c!1om1orpgc65
EfmCo(DOo

sl. tcoco 88.00

50.00 50.00a,l. toco s0.00 50.0039 GrlCEo
culomrlco4gprd
OmSo(OrAo

120.00 130.00.s1. toco 120.00 131.00 130.0040 elcO
cilJorD'l0,)lg9rd
6lfmCofOOo

60.0060.00 s2.00 60.00 60.00c4oroltollgtr(d
6l(mooCO}Oo

a']. urco41 AJorod (or6lorodJd )

138.00 138.00 135.00a']. roco 138.00 138.00cl5romrlnoDggd
6JfmCo(OOo

42 CUO6

155.00160.00 165.00 16s.00500 t(nco 165.00
r. aqmr6 cocur6/
ur'lri aerenaf

130.00 130.00130.00 130.00 130.00z. uaeruol 1er]nJ1 500 toco
175.00 175.00 175.00500 tu,co 175.00 175.00s. uocruol (eocuArui)

43 G(o(a)'lel

375.00 375.00375.00 375.00 375.00500 t(nCo
1. AmCo(DOo

"L'laen']crrEaocooxf,

330.00375.00 375.00365.002. "Idoo']crr8ronnrd
500 (0co

44 acglagcsl

54.0054.00 54.0054.00 54.00100 t(nCo45 OmlO*]CS'l
49.00 s0.00s0.00 s0.00100 (nCo 50.00croqcd oolcs']46

118.00 118.00118.00 110.00100 ((,)co 118.00a)ololEd olcs'l47
, s0.0050.00 s0.00s0.00 50.00100 t0ComrcmrcrE o"lcslf8
100.00100.00 100.00100.00 100.00100 t(nCo(J)Oo OfiUCel49

52.0052.00 52.0052.00 52.00100 ((nCooilaorf omcet'50
s0.00 s0.0050.00100 tLoCo 50.0051 . o5ffi omDer
24.OO 20.0024.OO 20.00soo o1. en. 20.00mgcor'1rno52 ofmcut"lo'1

70.0070.00 70.0070.00 70.00zo a1. efl.eooEoroooffio'lorcernl Ocrucdnr)53
280.00285.00 285.00285.00 285.00eIAdconf,ornooocrrgiloqq54
210.00230.00 230.00210.00 230.00etlqrrEcooEoroooof)oFgeI55

140.00 140.00140.00 140.00140.00eflgr856 "rocoffid 30.00 30.0030.00 30.002s of)q0o | 30.0057 olBSo
46.0046.0046.00 46.00a']. tcoco 46.00eoroErurocoo58 ol6lQlm)3C0

200.0o200.0o200.00175.00 200.006']. (0oocooEorooo59 eoJBJ65i]
60.00 60.0060.00 60.0060.00a']. (tncocooEoomouodaerro60
80.00 80.0080.0080.00 75.00a'l. tocoeooEoroooAddo61rE.

80.0063.0060.00 80.0060.00a']. toco(6rAel6OJArCOo62
46.0046.00 48.0048.00 46.006'], (oco1. Orll

53.0050.00 50.00a']. (nco 49.002. elfiXC
(;)sJaerero'l)

47.00 47.0046.0047 .OO 41.@a'1. turco
al. (ulco4. eJOJrx

coo'l63

123.00123.00 113.00113.00 120.00a']. ((ncor. eru ml; oror'1
110.00115.00110.00116.00 116.0041. ucoz. e'loatroce-r

6ru'loT aoc6nn rgrool64
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65 ql!ol nmCo(OOo a']. ttnco 45.00 44.00 42.00 42 6ilO
66 erocs'lco.ro'l 6l(TDCoO)(Ao a.), ttnco 55.00 48.00 55.00 55.00 ; ss.00
67 rancroE t5ru(,6fla Simco(ooo a'1. toco 70.00 60.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
68 oerd 6lmCo(D(oo a,']. toco 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
69, g6rn6oerol 6JmCo(Da0o a']. t(nco 50.00 48.00 50.00 50.00 so00

(croS al. toco 70.00 70.00 68.00 70.00 70.00
71 6]rmCo(o)Oo al. ttnco 48.00 48.0b 48.00 48.00 48.00

72 Cocorni odrcs'l aSnrlcraoga'1nE
(5ruCmO a,1. tcnco s0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 45.00

73 OOOG er;rd oooge,loE
tdxcoSd

a']. ttnco, s0.00 50.00 50.00 s0.00 50.00

r. ocrr lcro;ronmiy
aidrooogmloE
(6ruCmO a1. (tnco 73.00 73.00 73.00 70.0074

z. ocr loolaercoroaiy
e4nU16ooelslro8
t5 cma) a']. ttnco 50.00 50.00 50.00

75
mr;"I ctncromi
(ctencaern6; al. ttnco 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 150.00

76 G(nc(o)ffx ml
fiUOUJCO6m COOo

I

a']. turco 8s.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 70.00

6lcf; al. toco 210.00 210.00 210.00
1. cool 41. ttnco 160.00 150.00 160.00 160.00 150.00

78 ruos l"lcoxruonrrldl
2. 6.)6.)A.} a']. (urco 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

79 cmro'ltor accomrcrorln5 a']. ((,)co 100.00 98.00 9s.od 90.00
80 ol ocu99 a'1. turco 280.00 260.00 270.OO 270.OO
81 ato:ruendgolfr 6lfmCorOfdo a']. (oco 950.00 900.00 800.00 800.00 820.00
82 orcOEoBcs'] r6rdO]UJ a.l. toco 455.00 4ss.00 455.00 45s.00
83 a:o;a;ed; GooEoroaoo

gemcnlaord a,1. ttnco 710.00 710.00 700.00 700.00
84 mgorlmo a']. turco 20.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 24.00

ocuEgo'la6) mgcor'lmo a,']. toco 20.00 20.00 22.00 16.00
miercni onrgco1 o;croio) rooo- a']. urco 40.00 40.00 40.00

87 olSareJ68 mgor'1mo 41. 1urco, 40.00 35.00 30.00 32.00 30.00
88 nrccuQ)do mgoimo a']. (nco 50.00 s0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
89 aomr'lo.lacr mgolmo a']. ttnco 40.00 40.00 40.00 35.00 30.00
90 ocuerrgcoiaer qgqlmo a,']. (tnco 45.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
91 mgol'lmo a'1. ttnco 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
92 5rx mflcor'lmo a']. (oco 40.00 30.00 30.00 25.00
93 mBJor'lmo a'1. toco 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
94 ooooqaia6') (5.)6c(olooo) lnfaflmo r al. oco 35.00 40.00 42.00 40.00
95 nrtold mq(a)']mo a1. urco 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00
96 6ru oV mS@'lmo a']. tcoco 80.00 80.00 80.00
97 roaengl cooEroooo al. toco 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
98 oJ4 oc6B rngtorrn, a1. toco 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00
99 mgcoflmo a"l' toco 40.00 50.00 50.00 47.N 50.00
100 mgot'lmo a']. (oco 70.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 '60.00101 (Drn6B mgor'lmo 61. tuno 40.00 35.00 40.00 39.00 40.00102 ccoud !o{Lnol-lmo a.l. (urco 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00103, mgcorlmo a']. ttnco 80.00 70.00 80.00 70.00 8d 00L04 r1o mgO.flmo a]. turco 46.q0 45.00 46.00
105 acerd l1o metotlmo a1. turco
106 ruooradocai rn a']. (oco 35.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00m)ctcg cooEorooo a1. ttnco 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
108 GA,CalJ€O mgoimo a']. turccr 40.00 50.00 50.00 40.00
109 cor'lmorn a']. toco

drO el cor'lrnorn al. toco 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 s0.00111 mgtq)lmo ol. turco 60.00 65.00 70.00
mg<oflmo a']. tcnco 70.00 70.00 60.00 65.00 50.00

@
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.o!l. t(DJo 60.00ff)113

I a']. toco
a']. toco

114 agad
z. .ucaf a;enE

6s.00 65.00a1. toco 65.00 65.00115
"Oomaet3nOi 

(;"r) mgor'1rno
30.00 40.0040.00 35.00 30.00mq<or']mo a']. urco116 cucsaercnoi (rg)

35.00 40.00 40.00 35.0035.00cler'1go agsltom

"4or'1o)d
tt7 golgdo'l!P6ri

40.0050.00 45.00
"l:ror'ltord

a1. toco 50.00ou-Doaer'lscd118
60.00mql(Il)''lmo a']. ttnco119 olo:a'lscrj

melol'lmo a.1. (urco 80.00rnma'lggr5120
70.0075.0041. turco 80.00 65.00mgoimo127 G,l(I)]

60.00 60.0060.00 60.00a']. ttnco 60.00mgaoflmo122 G.olm
61.00 50.0061.00 61.00a']. ttnco 61.00acg|ro4 rngoflmo

40.0073.00 73.00 73.00mgnoflmo ,s']. (urcoa,lrEao ( r1claerlsgli )r24
25.00 25.002s.00 2s.00al. toco 30.00melor"lmo125 eld0 (olq)

me{or1mo 6']. ttrtcoesl.lrdo126
a'], turcomqco1motro"lo4ao/asgao127

37.00 37.0037.00a1. tuno 37.001. ol4dogJ

100.0080.00 90.00a']. ttnco
2. 95m4OAOd
cxcs'](Q)d

85.00 80.0085.00 50.00a,']. ttnco
3. 96mdOdOB
cllcEc(olD(d

dl. toco4. eqJodcs'l

4rdize

60.0080.00 80.0080.00 80.00a,']. t(ncomgor'1moacrlmc<aan7cus3a62gt129

100.00 80.0080.00 100.0080.00al. (oco1. ol](o'la)d (cuerJd)

80.00 60.0070.00 80.0070.00al. ttnco2. o..lJro.lcold
(oaolrd)

OeIOJ(DCOGB130

al. toco131 .r3g1-6toiao / oo;nu@ "l]g1 250.00250.002s0.00 2s0.00al. turco 2s0.00
70.0070.00 70.0070.00 70.00dl. tutcoeooEolooo

eJ9o"Ugl
olBGo)qg90

132

133

80.0080.0080.00 80.00a']. unco5rocendlo(6/ome

40.0040.00 40.0040.00a']. roco 40.00z. enam4rd "llcur6/
o l Sgao)oGACSrd

45.00 50.0045.0045.00 50.00e1. ioco3. OOC6[!(\,1

r)l39d9o134

80.00 80.0080.0080.00 80.00a'], t(nco135
100.0090.00100.00 100.0090.00a1. (oco6JCO6rol136
)2o.oo220.OO 200.00220.00220.00a1. Mrco

cooEorooo
GoroErrriDoot37

220.00200.00220.OO2 20.0041. t(nco 220.00mg(o'lmoOC(oE,o138
100.00100.00, 80.00 100.00al. tutcoeto)gcgd
180.00180.00180.00180.00 180.00al. ttnco6)(dl pqc(6lDr6)

139 olooa-ol aojomd

a1. turco6)10lpgg(D
122.O0122.@122.00120.00 122.@a']. t(/)co&lolpgc(oIo(D

140 4nor1o1 14
102.00102.00102.00102.00a'1. ltncomg(q)']moGolo€Ot4l

75.00 75.0075.0065.00 75.00a']. turcomeJa)'lmor42 oo.,lmdm
a,']. LocomB(0)']mo143 aold

25.00 25.0025.0025.00I 24.00al. tocomqa)'lmoror@foooaSt44
54.0054.0054.0054.0054.00a,l. tocomelnoicno

"rgJca) 
("l9J(0n dl145

70.0070.0065.0067.00a1. turcooroceri gcrororrdmElcaoo146
50.0045.0050.0050.00anrrlrfi 50.00aAT#/eEmldt47

160.00180.00 160.00200.00180.00a,']. ttnco
80.00100.00100.00100.00100.00e']. (tnoo2, clCg
80.00100.00 100.00100.00100.00a']. tcoco3. O(ulOI

6s0.00450.00650.00a,']. tcoco4. coarxcejl
160.00200.00200.00 200.00200.00a']. turcos. o4o

266.00266.00a,'1. &rco6. ol@Cll
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mcrud

(gr08ctt
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z. omqt'lrd l
Grd o al. turco 825.00 82s.00 82s.00

a. odmlcd a']. (urcc 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
9. orco a']. toco 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
10. & (d, el a']. turco

a,1. toco 277.O0
12. G6CO a']. ttrtco
r:. mclo7a,1g1a'lcrE al. ttnco' 150.00 200.00 150.00

a'1. ttnco 400.00
15. Or6SS al. toco 150.00 150.00 130.00

ajl. ttnco 120.00 130.00
rz. omconmel a']. ttnco 160.00 120.00 80.00
18. rolocrel / onoel a'1. turco
19. fo) eJc a,l. toco 160.00
20. ol oa a']. t(,co 200.00

o)c8 6 t(,3o 160.00 80.00
6)olS)elOl .6 t(nCo 2 00.00 200.00 200.00

6 .((I)Co 250.00
6rd ,e) ((nCo 600.00 4 50.00 600.00 600.00
G6r0 ,s t(r)3o 3 50.00 350.00 3 50.00 400.0 360.00
6q0(0)et 6J ((nco 200.00
GCOnX 6 [(/)Co 200.00 180.00 200.00 200.00
66mau 6 t(,Co 2 00.00

olg OOTUJo -
t":ceocolaocor ooru5o

9e{crlcg a, tmCo 150.00
1. 6OA)el (6mCo
fOOo a1. toco 200.00 2oo.d0 200.00 200.00 200.00

2.d a']. turco 159.00 159.00 150.00 1s9.00 159.00
al. toco 160.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 160.0O

4 a']. toco 27s.00
5. oiracU a.). toco 271.@ 277.N
o. orao"lrd a']. (coco 500.00 400,00 500.00 514.00
7. d}a al. (tnco 200.00
8. A) et)6 6 . t(nco
9. Oeloll a']. urco 220.OO

a']. ttnco
11. mr)lo/d) gl oloa
10. G63r0

al. ttnco

oorulo (g6rndo)

12. m)coi a'1. turco 450.00 500.00 400.00 300.00 s00.00
( )6lo 4 a, ICDCo 200.00 2 00.0 0 160.00

9erlolca 6 ((nCo 2 50.00 2 00.00

300.00
cuSg 6 (n3o

32 0.00
240.00 2 00.00 200.00 t40.00

oot
200.00(Dcs 6 .((I)Co 120.00

t49

ooruJo (gffndo)-
tolccoua'laoc(o) ooruJo

A t(,co 300.00
1 (a)(D a']. toco 8s0.00 8s0.q0 850.00 850.00 850.00

150

2 a,']. ttnco 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00151 6 t(,Co 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00
1 (aXO a']. ttnco 357.00 357.00 3s7.00 3s7.00 357.00

152

2. of) a1. tcoco' 400.00 400.00 400.00

@xo
cterucnor'lerrd
CU 190.00 190.00 190.00 180.00 190.00

e(6ruca)'leld
omlaocaelc<orord al. (ulco 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00

153 aaculorlogl

mcsrd
O] conDro a'1. ttnco 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 250.00

450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
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o'lol']noro "le" annlai 17.00 17.q0 17.00 17.00 17.00
6)rll( I0

csc<Edm;gg(d
/^rinr6rnn r r'l\ uaaa,

errm'loi 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00
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185 rur'].d cu c.,{ elailrui soo o']. erl. 125.00 125.00 12s.00 125.00

186 escal erfr anucnl eroel"dcsxcai ( rzs
tLDCo)

arm''lni 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

r. oru;cAcud zoo
o'1.efl.

annlrfi 99.00 99.00 99.00 99.00 99.00187
cmrcaj acofloE - nocrdrui
cxc.,g (c6rrc5|roE )

z. ener"d corctoi
2oo o'l.el']. I 99.00 99.00 99.00
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(150 toco)

30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00188

189

erucr8cmrcd

cfiwdoron)d 500 t(-r)oo 55.00 55.00 55.00 5s.00
terurfiri . z a'
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192 cnuon-Ql "roa tu)mjm 5.00 s.00 s.00 s.00 s.00

193

ooeja,l(olol 120 t(nCo
ro;asro;ggrd 1:
olroroE a cuoo

"oqgo 9ggd1
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s. roeroflem go 53ffn']05 20.00 20.00 15.00 .15.00
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1. (grAro'] dC665 afin]d 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00
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